Anexa I.13 Personalul didactic din USV
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Situaţia posturilor didactice şi a personalului didactic

	Facultate
	An universitar 2005/2006
	An universitar 2006/2007
	An universitar 2007/2008

	
	Profesori
	Conferenţiari
	Lectori/
Şef lucrări
	Asistenţi
	Preparatori
	Profesori
	Conferenţiari
	Lectori/
Şef lucrări
	Asistenţi
	Preparatori
	Profesori
	Conferenţiari
	Lectori/
Şef lucrări
	Asistenţi
	Preparatori

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Total posturi
	Posturi ocupate
	Total posturi
	Posturi ocupate
	Total posturi
	Posturi ocupate
	Total posturi
	Posturi ocupate
	Total posturi
	Posturi ocupate
	Total posturi
	Posturi ocupate
	Total posturi
	Posturi ocupate
	Total posturi
	Posturi ocupate
	Total posturi
	Posturi ocupate
	Total posturi
	Posturi ocupate
	Total posturi
	Posturi ocupate
	Total posturi
	Posturi ocupate
	Total posturi
	Posturi ocupate
	Total posturi
	Posturi ocupate
	Total posturi
	Posturi ocupate

	FEFS
	0
	0
	7
	0
	11
	5
	12
	4
	2
	2
	0
	0
	10
	1
	10
	6
	12
	5
	3
	1
	1
	0
	7
	1
	14
	6
	10
	6
	3
	1

	FIA
	5
	1
	8
	2
	21
	6
	16
	1
	4
	2
	5
	1
	12
	1
	17
	5
	17
	3
	4
	3
	5
	1
	13
	3
	13
	3
	25
	6
	3
	3

	FIESC
	7
	7
	30
	8
	46
	18
	23
	9
	6
	4
	22
	7
	18
	8
	36
	17
	36
	9
	1
	0
	44
	7
	37
	9
	31
	19
	21
	8
	2
	1

	FIMMM
	18
	15
	12
	5
	20
	13
	6
	6
	2
	1
	16
	14
	9
	7
	23
	11
	8
	7
	1
	1
	21
	15
	26
	5
	30
	13
	5
	4
	1
	1

	FIG
	9
	7
	18
	11
	23
	15
	8
	4
	2
	1
	9
	6
	22
	11
	24
	14
	11
	8
	2
	1
	11
	7
	20
	11
	33
	14
	8
	4
	2
	0

	FLSC
	8
	7
	11
	7
	17
	17
	22
	19
	10
	9
	9
	9
	13
	10
	17
	12
	24
	21
	4
	3
	14
	8
	19
	16
	23
	23
	17
	15
	0
	0

	FS
	2
	1
	12
	9
	17
	15
	6
	1
	4
	4
	3
	2
	11
	7
	16
	15
	6
	1
	5
	4
	17
	2
	11
	10
	15
	12
	8
	4
	1
	1

	FSEAP
	26
	8
	27
	8
	50
	17
	48
	21
	12
	6
	32
	8
	27
	10
	71
	28
	39
	14
	17
	8
	46
	8
	47
	12
	93
	34
	33
	9
	12
	4

	FSE
	1
	1
	3
	1
	9
	5
	2
	2
	0
	0
	1
	1
	0
	0
	10
	5
	3
	2
	0
	0
	1
	1
	1
	1
	14
	4
	2
	2
	1
	0

	DPPD
	1
	0
	2
	1
	12
	4
	6
	4
	3
	2
	2
	0
	2
	1
	15
	4
	8
	4
	0
	0
	1
	0
	2
	1
	16
	4
	8
	4
	1
	0

	TOTAL
UNIV.
	77
	47
	130
	52
	226
	115
	149
	71
	45
	31
	99
	48
	124
	56
	239
	117
	164
	74
	37
	21
	161
	49
	183
	69
	282
	132
	137
	62
	26
	11


